
Calle

del Ejército

de
l

Ai
re

Avda de las
Fuerzas Armadas

CalleArgentina

Avda
de América

Ctra San Martín

de Valdeiglesias

Calle de
los Podencos

Calle del

Coto

Ca
lle

de
l

Pr
ad

o

Calle de
los M

astines

Avda Castillo de
Villaviciosa de Odón

Avia

M-50

Ctra NacionalV

Trva de
Boadilla

Calle las
Liebres

Calle Campo

Santo

Calle
de Viena

Calle Estocolmo

Calle de Praga

Calle de
Viena

Calle
 

de 
Vien

a

Ctra San Martín de Valdeiglesias

Calle las Codornices

Ctra
Nacional

VCa
lle

de
lE

jér
cit

o d
elA

ire

Calle
los Galgos

Ca
lle

 
Cu

ba

Calle de
los Pajaritos

Ca
lle

Calandria

Calle
los

Faisanes

Ctra

M-506

Calle losGamos

Calle
El

Salvador

Calle Chile

Calle 
los 

Cazadores

Avda
Castillo

de
Villaviciosa

de
Odón

Calle

Cantabria

Calle
Asturias

Trva

de

Boadilla

Calle de Andalucía

Calle

los

Jaba líe s

Vreda de Carromolinos a la Solana

Calle

del

Rosal

Ctra Nacional V

Ctra Nacional V

Ctra Nacional V Ctra Nacional V

Avia M-50

Ca
lle

Ar
ge

nt
ina

Vreda

de

la

Viña

Calle

de
Monteros

Calle
del

Ejé rcito
de

T ierra

Ctra Nacional V

Ct
ra

M-506

Ctra
San

Martín

de Valdeiglesias

Avda de San Martín de Valdeiglesias

Avda

de
la

Caza

Avia M-50

Cmno

de

las

Viñas

Cmno

de

las

Viñas

Avda de América
Avda de América

Avda de San Martín de Valdeiglesias
Avda de San Martín de Valdeiglesias

Avda de San Martín de Valdeiglesias Avda de San Martín de Valdeiglesias

Calle Dublín

Calle Dublín

Calle Dublín

Calle Dublín

Vre da
de

Carromolinos a la
Solana

Vr
ed

a
de

Ca
rro

m
oli

no
s a

la
So

lan
a

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M
-50

Av
ia

M
-5

0

Av
ia 

M
-5

0

Vreda del Praonal

Vreda del Praonal

Vreda del Praonal

Vreda del Praonal

Vreda de San Isidro

Vreda de San Isidro

Vreda de San Isidro

Vreda de San Isidro

Vreda de San Isidro

Vreda la Fuente del Espino

Vr
ed

a
la

Fu
en

te
de

lE
sp

ino

Vreda
la

Fuen te
del Esp ino

Vreda la Fuente del Espino

Vreda Valdeisidro

Vreda Valdeisidro

VredaValdeisidro

Vreda Valdeisid
ro

Vreda Valdeisidro
Vreda Valdeisidro

Vreda Valdeisidro

Cmno de Segovia
Cmno de Segovia

Cmno de Segovia

Cmno de Segovia
Cmno de Segovia

Cmno

de
Villavici

osa
de Odón

Cmno
de

Villav
icio

sa
de

Odón

Cmno de Villaviciosa de Odón

Cmno
de

Villaviciosa de Odón

Cmno de Villaviciosa de Odón

Cmno de Villaviciosa de Odón

Cm
no

de
Po

zu
elo

Cmnode
Pozuelo

Cmno
de Pozuelo

Cm
no

de
Pozuelo

Cm
no

de
Po

zu
elo

Cm
no

de
Pozuelo

Cmno de Pozuelo

Cm
no de

Pozue lo

Cmno de Pozuelo

Cmno Boadilla del Monte

Cmno Boadilla del Monte

Cmno Boadilla del Monte

Cmno Boadilla del Monte

Cmno Boadilla del Monte

Cmno
Boadilla

del Monte

Cm
no

Boadilla
del Monte

Cmno Boadilla del Monte

Calle del

Prado

Calle

Argentina

Trvade

Boadilla

M-
506

M-506

M-506

M-506

M-506

M-506
M-506

M-506

M-506

M-506

A-5

M-50

M-50

Término municipal
de Boadilla
del Monte

Término municipal de
Villaviciosa de Odón

Término
municipal de

Móstoles

01-001

01-015

01-016

Alcorcón

Campodón

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

425.000

425.000

426.000

426.000

427.000

427.000

428.000

428.000

429.000

429.000

4.
46

8.
00

0

4.
46

8.
00

0

4.
46

9.
00

0

4.
46

9.
00

0

4.
47

0.
00

0

4.
47

0.
00

0

Fe
ch

a 
de

 c
ie

rre
 d

e 
ve

rs
ió

n:
 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Alcorcón

Campodón

Venta la
Rubia

Ventorro
del Cano

Fuente
Cisneros

Montepríncipe

Callejero municipal de Alcorcón (1 de 4)
Índice de calles

Mapa I

0 100 200 300 400 500
Metros

América, Avda G-5, H-5
Andalucía, Calle B-6, C-6
Argentina, Calle H-6
Asturias, Calle B-6, C-6

Boadilla del Monte, Cmno D-1, D-2, E-2, E-3, F-3, G-3, G-4, G-5
Boadilla, Trva G-5, G-6, H-6

Calandria, Calle B-5
Campo Santo, Calle H-6
Cantabria, Calle B-6, C-6
Carromolinos a la Solana, Vreda H-1, H-3, H-4, H-5
Castillo de Villaviciosa, Avda B-5, C-5, C-6
Caza, Avda B-5, C-5
Cazadores, Calle B-4
Chile, Calle H-6
Codornices, Calle B-5
Coto, Calle A-4, B-4
Cuba, Calle H-5, H-6

Dublín, Calle F-6, G-6, H-6

Ejército de Tierra, Calle E-6
Ejército del Aire, Calle D-6
El Salvador, Calle H-5, H-6
Estocolmo, Calle H-6

Faisanes, Calle C-5
Fuente del Espino, Vreda G-1, H-1, H-2, H-3
Fuerzas Armadas, Avda D-6, E-6

Galgos, Calle B-6, C-6
Gamos, Calle B-5, C-5

Jabalíes, Calle C-5, C-6

Liebres, Calle C-5

M-50, Avia B-3, C-3, C-4, C-5, C-6, D-5, D-6
M-506, Ctra C-6, D-6
Manchester, Calle H-6
Mastines, Calle C-5
Monteros, Calle C-5

Nacional V, Ctra F-6, G-6, H-6

Pajaritos, Calle C-5
Podencos, Calle C-5
Pozuelo, Cmno G-1, G-2, G-3, H-3, H-4, H-5
Prado, Calle B-5
Praga, Calle H-6
Praonal, Vreda F-1, F-2, G-2

Rosal, Calle B-4

S. Martín Valdeiglesias, Avda D-6, E-6, F-6, G-6, H-6
S. Martín Valdeiglesias, Ctra B-6, C-6, D-6
San Isidro, Vreda E-3, E-4, F-4, G-4, G-5
Segovia, Cmno B-4, B-5, C-4, C-5, D-4, D-5, E-5, F-5

Valdeisidro, Vreda B-4, C-3, C-4, D-3, E-3, E-4
Viena, Calle H-6
Villaviciosa de Odón, Cmno E-5, E-6, F-4, F-5, G-4, H-3, H-4
Villaviciosa, Avda H-6
Viña, Vreda F-6
Viñas, Cmno F-5, F-6, G-6, H-6



!!!"

Calle de Sahagún

Calle
 de

 Saha
gún

Calle 
de 

Saha
gún

Calle
Pa

rq
ue

de
Co

va
do

ng
a

AvdaCircunvalaciónNorte

Avda Circunvalación Norte

Avda
Lis

bo
a

CtraNacionalV

AvdaBellasVistas

Avda de
América

Calle
Fon

sag
rad

a

CalleArgentina

Calle
 de

Ve
nu

s

Calle
 de

Riba
da

via

Avda

Bella
s Vista

s

Avdalos Castillos

CalleManchester

Calle
 lo

s
Gera

nio
s

Calle Celanova

CalleAstorga

Calle
 las

Hort
en

sia
s

Trva de
Boadilla

CalleArosa

Calle
de

Saha
gún

Ctra 
Naci

onal V

Calle
Petr

óle
o

Av
da

 de
la L

ibe
rta

d

Calle
de

los
Melo

ne
ros Calle

 
Noy

a

Calle de
Viena

Calle
 de

 N
ep

tun
o

Calle de PragaCalle Estocolmo

Ctra
 Naci

ona
l V

Ctra Nacional V

CalleGuitiriz

Calle 
Carballino

Calle
 

de 
Vien

a

Avda de América

Calle
 de

Pu
en

ted
eu

me

Calle de
Porto Alegre

Avda CircunvalaciónNorte

Calle
 

los
 

Tu
lipa

ne
s

Calle
 

las
 

Lila
s

Calle
las

Be
go

nia
s

Calle
Caldas de Reyes

Calle 

Cambados

Ca
lle

 
Cu

ba

Calle
 

Ade
lfa

sCalle

la

Dalia

Calle
 

de
 

Uran
o

Calle
 

Red
on

de
la

Calle
 

de
 

Tu
y

Calle
 

Ja
zm

ine
s

Av
da

de
los

Dere
cho

s Hum
an

osCalle Cabo
San Vicente

Calle
 de

l
Pa

dró
n

Ca
lle

de

Nic
ara

gu
a

Calle las

Amapolas

Calle

las

Marg
ari

tas

Ct
ra

Naci
on

al V

Calle 
de 

Paraguay

Calle

la

Alegría

Ca
l le

de
Co

lom
bia

Calle
El

Salvador

Finca
Venta la Rubia

Calle Chile

Calle

las

Gard
en

ias

Calle

Ca
m

po
Sa

nto

Trva

de

Boadilla

Calle 

Camelias

Calle

Betanzos

Ctra Nacional V

Ctra Nacional V
Ctra Nacional V

Calle

de

Riba
de

o

Ctra

Nacional V

Calle

de

Br
as

il

Calle

de

Vicedo

Calle
de

Ur
ug

ua
y

Ca
lle

Ec
ua

do
r

Ca
lle

Ar
ge

nt
ina

Avda
los

Castillos

Ctra Nacional V

Ctra Nacional V

Ctra Nacional V

Ctra 
Naci

ona
l V

Ctra 
Naci

ona
l V

Calle

Carballino

Avda de

Mósto
les

Vreda

de

San

Isidro

Avda

Circunvalación
Norte

Avda

Lisboa

Calle 

las 

Petunias

Cmno

de

las

Viñas

Avda de San Martín de Valdeiglesias

Avda de América
Avda de América

Vreda del Praonal

Vreda del Praonal

Calle los Lirios

Calle los Lirios

Avda

Bellas
Vista

s

AvdaBellasVistasAvda de América
Avda de América

Calle los Nardos

Calle losNardos

Avda de San Martín de Valdeiglesias
Avda de San Martín de Valdeiglesias

Calle Dublín

Calle Dublín Calle Dublín

Vreda
de

Carromolinos a la Solana

Avda las Flores

Avda las Flores

Avda las Flores

Cm
no Boadilla

del Monte

Cmno Boadilla del Monte

Vr
ed

ad
e

Ca
rro

m
o l i

no
s a

la
So

lan
a

Vreda la Fuente del Espino

Vreda
la Fuente

delEspino
Vreda

la
Fuen te

del Esp ino

Vreda la Fuente del Espino

Cmno de Villaviciosa de Odón

Cmno de Villaviciosa de Odón

Cmno de Villaviciosa de Odón

Cmnode Villaviciosa de Odón

Cmno de Villav
icio

sa de Odón

Cmno de Villaviciosa de Odón

Cm
no

de
Po

zu
elo

Cmno de
Pozuelo

Cmno
de

Pozuelo
Cm

no
de

Pozuelo

Cmno de Po zuel o
Cm

no
de

Pozuelo

Cmno de
Pozuelo

Cm
no de

Po zuelo

Cmno de Pozuelo

Pq
ue

 Lo
s

Ca
sti

llo
sPq

ue
Lo

s Cas
tillo

s

Avda los

Castillos

Calle

Argentina Avda
Lisboa

Avda

Lisboa

Av
da Circunvalación

Norte

A-5

M-
406

M-406

M-406

M-406

M-406

M-
406

M-406

M-406

M-406

M-406

A-5/1
A-5/1

A-5

A-5

A-5

M-40

M-40

Término
municipal
de Madrid

Término
municipal

de Leganés

Plaza la Constitución

Plaza de San
Juan de Covas

Plaza de San
Juan de Covas

Plaza
Júpiter

Plaza la
Constitución

Plaza de
Santa Marta de
Ortigueira

Plaza de
Pontevedra

Plaza la
Coruña

01-001

01-016

02-005

02-007 02-009

02-010

02-011

02-012

02-013

02-014

02-015

02-01602-017

02-022

02-024

02-030

02-034
02-036

02-037

02-038

Alcorcón

Venta la
Rubia

San José de
Valderas

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

429.000

429.000

430.000

430.000

431.000

431.000

432.000

432.000

433.000

433.000

4.
46

8.
00

0

4.
46

8.
00

0

4.
46

9.
00

0

4.
46

9.
00

0

4.
47

0.
00

0

4.
47

0.
00

0

Fe
ch

a 
de

 c
ie

rre
 d

e 
ve

rs
ió

n:
 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Alcorcón

Campodón

Venta la
Rubia

Ventorro
del Cano

Fuente
Cisneros

Montepríncipe

Callejero municipal de Alcorcón (2 de 4)
Índice de calles

XML

XML

CtraBoadilla

Calle Pozuelo Posterior

Ca
lle

Ald
ea

de
l F

re
sn

o CalleVillaconejos

Calle de Valdemorillo Calle de Valdemorillo
Calle de Valdemorillo

Ctra
Boadilla

Calle

Pedrezuela

Ctra Boadilla

Ctra Boadilla

Ca
lle

Fr
es

ne
dil

las

Calle de
Villam

anta

Calle los Ciruelos

Ctra Boadilla

Ct
ra

Bo
ad

illa

Calle de Zarzalejo

Avda del Montepríncipe

Av
ia

M-
40

Ctra

Boadilla

Calle de
Torrelodones

Calle de
Pozuelo

Calle de
Majadahonda

Calle de Sevilla
la Nueva

Calle Griñón

Calle de Pinto

Calle Chinchón
Calle

Bustarviejo

Avda M-501

Ctra

Boadilla

Calle
Ciem

pozuelos

Calle
Galapagar

Ca
lle

 de
Va

lde
mo

ro

Calle

Pedrezuela

Calle
Cenicientos

Calle
del

Tomillo

Avda M-40

Avda M-40

Avda

M-40

Calle

Cercedilla

Calle el
Escorial

Calle 
Parla

Calle 
Cubas

Calle 
Arganda

Calle 
Coslada

Paseo los Castaños

Calle 

Lozoya

Cm
no

de
 P

oz
ue

lo

Av
ia

M-
40

Ca
lle

 

Pa
ton

es

Ca
lle

Mo
ra

lza
rza

l

Calle

Batres

Calle de
Chapinería

Calle 
Alpedrete

Av
ia

M-
40

Calle 
Carabaña

Ca
lle

Ar
ro

yo
m

oli
no

s

Ca
lle

 
Va

lde
lag

un
a

Ca
lle

 

Ra
sc

af
ría

Avda

del

Montepríncipe

Cm
no

Co
lad

a
de

Po
zu

elo

Avda del Tranvía

Avda del Tranvía

Calle
Vereda de los

Barros

Calle 

Loeches

Calle Vereda de los Barros

Avda M-501

Avda
M-501

M-511M-511
M-511M-501

M-501

M-40

Término
municipal
de Madrid

Término municipal
de Pozuelo
de Alarcón

Término municipal
de Boadilla
del Monte

01-001

01-015

Ventorro
del Cano

Montepríncipe

Montepríncipe

Ventorro
del Cano

A B C

3

2

1

428.000

428.000

429.000

429.000

4.
47

2.
00

0

4.
47

2.
00

0

Mapa II
Mapa III

III

II

0 100 200 300
Metros

0 100 200 300 400 500
Metros

Adelfas, Calle II F-6, G-6
Alcalde José Aranda, Avda II E-6
Aldea del Fresno, Calle III A-3
Alegría, Calle II G-6
Alpedrete, Calle III B-2
Amapolas, Calle II E-6, F-6
América, Avda II A-5, B-5, C-5, D-5
Arganda, Calle III A-3
Argentina, Calle II B-6
Arosa, Calle II E-6
Arroyomolinos, Calle III B-2, B-3
Astorga, Calle II D-6

Batres, Calle III A-3, B-3
Begonias, Calle II F-6
Bellas Vistas, Avda II C-6, D-5, D-6, E-5
Betanzos, Calle II E-6
Boadilla del Monte, Cmno II A-3, A-4, A-5
Boadilla, Ctra III B-2, C-1, C-2
Boadilla, Trva II A-5, A-6, B-6
Brasil, Calle II C-6
Bustarviejo, Calle III C-3

Cabo San Vicente, Calle II D-6
Caldas de Reyes, Calle II E-6
Cambados, Calle II E-6
Camelias, Calle II F-6, G-6
Campo Santo, Calle II B-6, C-6
Capa Española, Plzla II D-6
Carabaña, Calle III B-3
Carballino, Calle II D-6, E-6
Carromolinos a la Solana, Vreda II B-1, B-3, B-4, B-5, C-1, C-2
Castaños, Paseo III B-1
Castillos, Avda II D-5, E-5, E-6
Celanova, Calle II E-6
Cenicientos, Calle III A-3
Cercedilla, Calle III C-3
Chapinería, Calle III B-3
Chile, Calle II B-6
Chinchón, Calle III B-2, C-2, C-3
Ciempozuelos, Calle III C-3
Circunvalación Norte, Avda II E-5, E-6, F-5, F-6
Ciruelos, Calle III B-1
Colada de Pozuelo, Cmno III B-3, C-2, C-3
Colombia, Calle II C-6
Constitución, Plaza II E-6
Coruña, Plaza II D-6
Coslada, Calle III B-3
Cuba, Calle II B-5, B-6
Cubas, Calle III B-3

Dalia, Calle II F-6
Derechos Humanos, Avda II D-6
Dublín, Calle II A-6, B-6

Ecuador, Calle II C-5, C-6
El Salvador, Calle II B-5, B-6
Escorial, Calle III A-3
Estocolmo, Calle II B-6

Flores, Avda II E-5, E-6, F-6, G-6
Fonsagrada, Calle II E-6
Fresnedillas, Calle III C-3
Fuente del Espino, Vreda II A-1, B-1, B-2, B-3, C-3

Galapagar, Calle III A-3, B-3
Gardenias, Calle II F-6, G-6
Geranios, Calle II E-6, F-6
Griñón, Calle III B-2, C-2
Guitiriz, Calle II E-6

Hortensias, Calle II E-5, E-6

Jazmines, Calle II F-6
Júpiter, Plaza II E-6

Libertad, Avda II F-6
Lilas, Calle II F-6
Lirios, Calle II E-6, F-6
Lisboa, Avda II D-6, E-6
Loeches, Calle III A-3, B-3
Los Castillos, Pque II E-6, F-6
Lozoya, Calle III C-2, C-3

M-40, Avda III C-2, C-3
M-40, Avia III C-1, C-2
M-501, Avda III B-2, C-2
Majadahonda, Calle III B-2, C-2
Manchester, Calle II A-6, B-6
Margaritas, Calle II F-6
Meloneros, Calle II E-6
Mondoñedo, Calle II E-6
Montepríncipe, Avda III B-1, B-2, C-2
Moralzarzal, Calle III A-2, A-3
Móstoles, Avda II C-6

Nacional V, Ctra II A-6, B-6, C-6, D-5, D-6, E-4, E-5
Nardos, Calle II E-5, E-6, F-6
Neptuno, Calle II E-6
Nicaragua, Calle II D-5, D-6
Noya, Calle II E-6

Padrón, Calle II E-6
Paraguay, Calle II B-5, C-5, C-6
Parla, Calle III B-3
Parque de Covadonga, Calle II E-6
Patones, Calle III B-2, B-3
Pedrezuela, Calle III C-2, C-3
Petróleo, Calle II G-6
Petunias, Calle II E-6, F-6
Pinto, Calle III B-3, C-3
Pontevedra, Plaza II D-6
Porto Alegre, Calle II D-6
Porto Cristo, Calle II D-6
Pozuelo Posterior, Calle III B-2, C-2
Pozuelo, Calle III B-2, C-2
Pozuelo, Cmno II A-1, A-2, A-3, A-4, B-3, B-4, B-5
Pozuelo, Cmno III B-3
Praga, Calle II B-6
Praonal, Vreda II A-2
Puentedeume, Calle II E-6

Ramal enlace A-5 a M-40, Ctra II D-5, E-5, F-5, G-5, H-5
Rascafría, Calle III B-2, B-3
Redondela, Calle II D-6, E-6
Ribadavia, Calle II E-6
Ribadeo, Calle II E-6

S. Martín Valdeiglesias, Avda II A-6, B-6, C-6, D-6
Sahagún, Calle II C-6, D-6, E-5, E-6
San Isidro, Vreda II A-4, A-5
San Juan de Covas, Plaza II D-6, E-6
Santa Marta de Ortigueira, Plaza II E-6
Sevilla la Nueva, Calle III B-3, C-3

Tomillo, Calle III B-1, B-2
Tordesillas, Calle II C-6
Torrelodones, Calle III C-3
Tranvía, Avda III A-2, B-2
Tulipanes, Calle II F-6
Tuy, Calle II E-6

Urano, Calle II E-6
Uruguay, Calle II C-6

Valdelaguna, Calle III B-2, B-3
Valdemorillo, Calle III A-3, B-3, C-3
Valdemoro, Calle III A-3, B-3
Venta la Rubia, Finca II D-2, D-3
Venus, Calle II E-6
Vereda de los Barros, Calle III A-3, B-3, C-3
Vicedo, Calle II E-6
Viena, Calle II A-6, B-6
Villaconejos, Calle III C-3
Villamanta, Calle III C-3
Villaviciosa de Odón, Cmno II A-4, B-3, B-4, C-3, D-2, D-3
Villaviciosa, Avda II B-6
Viñas, Cmno II A-6, B-6

Zarzalejo, Calle III C-3



"G

"G

"G

®v

®v

Û§

XXÐ

XXÐ

!!!"

!!!"

Av
da

de Móstoles

Calle

Oslo

Calle Pablo Picasso

Calle
de Vizcaya

Avda de

Retamas

Avda de las

Fuerzas Armadas

T rvadel

Nuncio

Pque
La Rivota

CalleBailén

Trva de
Castilla

Calle de
Navalcarnero

Avia
M-50

Ca
lle

Ba
da

joz

Calle
Cisneros Calle de

Santander

Avia

M-50

Calle
M

a yor

Calle de
Segovia

Calle
Ciudad

Real

Ca
lle

 de
Tr

uji
llo

Cllja Mayor

Calle

Jabonería

Pque

La Rivota

Calle de
la Rioja

Calle
Burgos

Avda de Retamas

Avda de Retamas

Avda de Retamas
Avda de Retamas

Calle
C órd oba

Cmno de Leganés

Calle del
Matadero

Calle
de Toledo

Calle de
Salam

anca

Calle

los Alpes

Calle

de

Madrid

Calle
Jaén

Calle

de Moraleja
Trva Mayor

Ronda de las Naciones Unidas

Ronda de las Naciones

Unidas

Ronda de las Naciones Unidas

Ronda de las Naciones Unidas
Ronda de las Naciones Unidas

Callelas Eras

Avda Primero de Mayo

Avda Primero de Mayo

Calle de
Santa Gema

Calle Juan

Ramón Jiménez

Trva de
los Guindales

Calle
Aragón

Calle
Álava

Ctra M-506

Ctra M-506

Ctra M-506

Trv
a d

e
los

 Pino
s

Calle
Oslo

Calle
Jardín

Calle
Guipúzcoa

Calle
Ávila

Calle de
Mérida

Calle

Alfonso
VIII

Calle

la
Ermita

Calle Gabriela

Mistral

Calle
de Sevilla

Calle del

Espinar

Calle
Oslo

Calle del
Refugiado

Calle
Elche

Avda Primero de Mayo

Calle
 Berlí

n

Calle

Be
rlí

n

Calle los Cantos

Pq
ue

Alf
re

do
No

be
l

Ca
lle

de
Vic

en
te

Ale
ixa

nd
re

C all ede
O

viedo

Ca
lle

 d
e

la 
No

ria

Psaje de

Cieza

Calle
 los

Lilo
s

Calle
Mayor

Ca
lle

 de
Se

ve
ro

 O
ch

oa

Paseo de Miguel

de Cervantes

Ca
lle

 de
Ri

go
be

rta
 M

en
ch

ú

Callela Estación

Trva de
la Noria

Calle de Santiago

Ram
ón y Cajal

Calle

Óscar Arias

Callede
M

álaga

Calle

Logroño

Trva
Cisneros

Calle
Reykjavik

Calle

Estambul

CalleManchester

Ct
ra

M
-5

06

Calle delos Olivos

Calle la

Higuera

Calle Daniel
Barenboim

CalleDulcinea

CalleIllescas

Ca
lle

Br
ati

sla
va

Calle de la Ribota

Calle
Estocolmo

Tr
va

de
Sa

nI
sid

ro

Pq
ue

La
Ri

vo
ta

Calle del

Cid

Calle
Nueva

Calle de la Veguilla

Ca
lle

de
l

Cl
av

el

Calle
 Don

Be
nit

o

Calle Víctimas
del Terrorismo

Pa
se

o
Ex

tre
ma

du
ra

Calle
Comusa

Calle
Guadalajara

Calle
Cuenca

Pque Las
Comunidades

Ca
lle

Me
sti

za
je

Ca
lle

Ind
ep

en
de

nc
ia

Ca
lle

 la
Ar

bo
led

a

Calle de
Viena

Calle losCantos

Ca
lle

 A
lfre

do
No

be
l

Ca
lle

Cá
ce

re
s

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Calle

Argentina

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Calle de
Mingo Fraile

Calle del

Retablo

Ca
lle

Ju
an

Ra
mó

n J
im

én
ez

Calle Helsinki

CalleTorrijos

Ctra San Martín

de Valdeiglesias

Avdade Villaviciosa

Calle las

Escuelas

Calle de Praga

CalleDublín

Ca
lle

 lo
s

Alm
en

dro
s

Calle de
San Isidro

Calle

Don Quijote

Calle
Colón

Calle Pacífico

Calle Antártico

Calle Índico

Calle Ártico

Calle 
del

Álamo

Calle de los Robles

Calle
de

l
Nu

nc
io

Calle 

Drago

Calle Utrech

Calle de los
Recodos

Calle

Navarra

Calle Pablo Picasso

Pque
La

s

Com
uni

dad
es

Ca
lle

 d
el 

M
ola

r

Ca
lle

 d
e 

Sa
nt

a
M

ar
ía

 la
 B

lan
ca

Calle Helsinki

Calle delos Naranjos

Calle de Soria

Calle los Cantos

Calle
 de

 los
 Sau

ces

Calle
los

Cho
po

s

Ca
lle

de
Ja

cin
to

Be
na

ve
nt

e

Ca
lle

 V
ice

nt
e

Fe
rre

r

Cal le
de

Fátim
a

Calle
 de

 Jo
sé

de
 Ec

he
ga

ray

Calle Pablo Picasso

Pq
ue

La
s Com

un
ida

de
s

Calle de
Montoro

Pque

Guadalquivir

Calle
Estrasburgo

Calle

de Bruselas

Calle
Fuente

Cisneros

Ctra
Nacional

V

Ca
lle

los
Ac

eb
os

Ca
lle

 
de

 
los

 
Sa

uc
es

Avda
de

Alcorcón

Calle Martin
Luther King

Calle
las Hayas

Av
ia

M
-5

0

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Calle 

Luxemburgo

Calle

de
Bruselas

Calle Alhucemas

Calle Ancón

Calle Atacama

Av
da

de
Vil

lav
icio

sa

Calle Sahara

Calle Kalahari

Calle de la Guardia Civil

Calle del Ejército de Tierra

Calle losAlfares

Calle Nelson Mandela

Ctra Nacional V

Trva Fuente Cisneros

Calle
de

Polvoranca

Calle

de

Granados

Calle 

Gobi

Ca
lle

 

Ja
ca

ran
da

Avda

del

Oeste

Ca
lle

Liv
er

po
ol

Ca
lle

 
In

fan
ta

s

Calle
Rotterdam

Paseo

Castilla

Calle

Cooperación

Calle
las Vegas

Calle

Bilbao

Calle 
del 

Bosque

Calle
las

Acacias

Pa
se

o
Ca

sti
lla

Ca
l le

O
cta

vi o
Pa

z

Calle Víctimas del Terrorismo

Calle del Ejército

de Tierra

Calle 
de 

los 
Nogales

Calle
de

Zamora

Ca
lle

l a
Igl

es
ia

Calle 
de 

León

Calle Pablo Picasso

Avda 

Europa

Calle Martin Luther King

Calle
Miguel

Ángel
Asturias

Calle Cam
po

Sa
nto

Calle

de
los

Siete
O

jos

Ca
lle

 
M

es
tiz

aje

Calle
Copenhague

Calle 

Londres

Calle 
María 

Curie

Avda
del

Oeste

Ca
lle

 
Mi

lán

Calle 
de 

Valladolid

Ca
lle

 
As

ia

Ca
lle

 
de

 
los

 
Ro

ble
s

Ca
lle

 
de

 
los

 
Ol

mo
s

Calle 
Cerrajón

Calle
M

ayor

Calle
de

Palencia

Ca
lle

Al
fre

do
No

be
l

Calle 
de 

París

Calle

Ma
yo

r

Ct
ra

 M
-5

06

Ctra M-506

Ca
lle

de
los

Ro
bl e

s

Calle de la Princesa

Ca
lle

 
At

lán
tic

o

Ca
lle

 
Ne

jap
a

Ctra Nacional V

Ca
lle

 
Ga

nd
hi

Calle
las Hayas

Ca
lle

 
Ni

lo

Ca
lle

 
Ig

ua
zú

C a
lle

M
ay

ar
í

Ca
lle

 
el 

Em
igr

an
te

Ctra M-506

Ctra M-506

Ctra M-506

Ca
lle

 
An

tá
rtid

a

C a
ll e

Áf
ric

a

Ctra M-506

CtraM-506

Ct
ra

 M
-5

06

Ct
ra

M-
50

6

Calle Bucraa

Calle
la Cañada

Calle Veintiuno de marzo

Call e
de

C laudio
SánchezAlbor noz

Calle de las Pozas

Ca
lle

las

En
cin

as

Ctra
Nacional V

Ca
lle

Al
fre

do
No

be
l

Calle
la Alameda

Calle
del Desmonte

CtraNacionalV

Ctra
Nacional V

Ctra Nacional V

Ctra Nacional V

Ctra Nacional V

Ctra Nacional V

Calle de la Virgen de Icíar

Vreda

de

la
Viña

Calle

los

Abetos

Calle
del

Ejé rcito
del

Aire

Ca
lle

 

Os
lo

Ctra Nacional V

Ctra Nacional V

Calle 
Gabriel 

García 
Márquez

Calle

Fuente Cisneros

Calle 

Budapest

Calle Pablo Picasso

Ct
ra

M-
50

6

Ca
lle

 
M

es
tiz

aje

Calle

Estrasburgo

Avda de Portugal

Ct
ra

Nacional
V

Ca
lle

Alfre
do

Nob
el

Ca
lle

Al
f re

do
No

b e
l

Avda

Atenas

Avia M-50
Avia M-50

Avia
M

-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Ca
lle

 
Ju

an
 

Ra
mó

n 
Jim

én
ez

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Avia M-50

Ct
ra

Nacional

V

Calle José Saramago

Pase
o Ex

tre
mad

ura

Calle
Fuente

del

Espino

Avda
 de

 Móst
ole

s

Avda
 de

 Móst
ole

s

Avda
 de

 Móst
ole

s

Avda
 de

 Móst
ole

s

Calle Camilo
José

Cela

Calle

Guindales

Calle 

de 

los 

Madroños

Ca
lle

Copenhague

Trva
Móstoles

Av
ia

M
-5

0

Avia
M-50

Calle
 

de 

Vien
a

Calle
 

Berlí
n

Calle

los

Abedules

Calle

Cisn
ero

s

Av
ia M-50

Calle

de

las

Palmeras

Avda

de

Mósto
les

Ca
lle

 
Oc

ea
ní

a

Ca
lle

Các
ere

s

Ca
lle

 
Ki

lim
an

jar
o

Ca
lle

Fu
en

te

de
l

Es
pin

o

Calle Ocho de Marzo

Calle Diversidad

Ca
lle

 
M

ed
ite

rrá
ne

o

Ctra Nacional V

Avda
 

de 

Móst
ole

s
Ca

lle
 de

 lo
s R

ob
les

Calle

las Hayas

Avda

de

Pabl
o

Iglesia
s

Av
da

Euro
pa

Calle José Saramago

Calle Martin Luther King

Calle de Roma

Ca
lle

de
Ro

ma

Ctra
M-506

Calle Hermanamiento Calle Hermanamiento

Calle Ocho de Marzo Calle Ocho de Marzo

Calle Dublín

Calle Dublín

Calle Víctimas del Terrorismo

Ca
lle

 de
 lo

s R
ob

les

Calle
 de

 lo
s R

ob
les

Ct
ra

 M
-5

06

Ctr a
M-506

Ctra M-506

Ctra M-506

Ctra M-506

Ct
ra

 M
-5

06

Ctra M-506

Ca
lle

 d
e 

los
 S

au
ce

s

Ca
lle

 de
 lo

s S
au

ce
s

Calle de los Pinos

Calle de los Pinos Calle de los Pinos

Ca
lle

Es
ta

m
bu

l

Calle
Estambul

Calle Esta
mbul

Calle los Arces

Calle los Arces Calle los Arces

Ca
lle

 G
ab

rie
la 

M
ist

ra
l

Ca
lle

 G
ab

rie
la 

M
ist

ra
l

Calle Gabriela Mistral

Calle Estrasburgo

Ca
lle

Es
tra

sb
ur

go

Calle Estrasburgo

Calle Estrasburgo

Avda
de

Esteban Márquez

Av
da

de Esteban Márq
uez

Av
da

de
Es

teb
an

Márq
ue

z

Calle

Fuente Cisneros

Avda
de 

Móst
ole

s

Callede

los

Robles

Calle

Pablo
Picasso

Avda

Atenas

Avda
Atenas

Calle

Argentina

Calle
Berlín

Calle
Berlín

Avda
Europa

Pque La

Rivota

Avda
Europa

C a
lle

Alfredo

Nobel

Pq
ue

Alfredo

Nobel

Avda
Europa

Calle

Pablo

Picasso

M-506

M-506

M-506 M-506

M-506
M-506

M-506

M-506

M-50

M-50

A-5

A-5

A-5

A-5

M-50

Término
municipal de
Fuenlabrada

Término municipal de
Villaviciosa de Odón

Término
municipal de

Móstoles

Plaza Los Héroes y las
Víctimas del
covid-19

Plaza
del Nuncio

Plaza
del Sol

Plaza las
Escuelas

Plaza
de las

Hermandades

Plaza de Santo
Domingo

Plaza de
los Reyes de

España

Plaza el
Tejar

Plaza las
Fraguas

Plaza
España

Plaza
de San

Pedro Bautista

Plaza
Mayor

01-001

01-002

01-003

01-
004

01-005
01-
006

01-007
01-008

01-010
01-
011

01-
012

01-
014

01-015

01-016

01-017

01-018

01-019

01-020

04-
001

04-002

04-003

04-00404-005
04-006

04-007

04-008

04-009

04-010

04-
011

04-
01204-

013

04-01404-015

04-016

04-017

04-018

04-019

04-020

04-021

04-022

04-023

04-024

04-025

04-026

04-027

04-028

04-029

04-030

04-031

04-032

04-033

04-034

04-035

04-036

Alcorcón

Fuente
Cisneros

Alcorcón
Central

Parque Oeste

Centro de
Salud Dr.

Trueta

Centro de
Salud La
Rivota

Centro de Salud
Miguel Servet

Hospital
Universitario
Fundación Alcorcón

Hospital
Quirónsalud

Sur

Las Retamas

Alcorcón

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

426.000

426.000

427.000

427.000

428.000

428.000

429.000

429.000

4.
46

4.
00

0

4.
46

4.
00

0

4.
46

5.
00

0

4.
46

5.
00

0

4.
46

6.
00

0

4.
46

6.
00

0

4.
46

7.
00

0

4.
46

7.
00

0

Fe
ch

a 
de

 c
ie

rre
 d

e 
ve

rs
ió

n:
 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Alcorcón

Campodón

Venta la
Rubia

Ventorro
del Cano

Fuente
Cisneros

Montepríncipe

Callejero municipal de Alcorcón (3 de 4)
Índice de calles

0 100 200 300 400 500
Metros

Mapa IV Abedules, Calle G-3, G-4
Abetos, Calle F-4, G-4
Acacias, Calle F-4, G-4
Acebos, Calle G-3, G-4
África, Calle G-4, G-5
Alameda, Calle H-2
Álamo, Calle H-1
Álava, Calle H-2
Alcorcón, Avda E-6
Alfares, Calle H-2
Alfonso VIII, Calle H-3
Alfredo Nobel, Calle H-3, H-4, H-5, H-6
Alfredo Nobel, Pque G-4, H-4
Alhucemas, Calle G-5
Almendros, Calle G-4
Alpes, Calle G-2, H-2
Ancón, Calle G-5
Antártico, Calle F-4
Antártida, Calle H-4, H-5
Aragón, Calle H-2
Arboleda, Calle H-2
Arces, Calle G-3, G-4, H-4
Argentina, Calle H-1
Ártico, Calle F-5
Asia, Calle H-4, H-5
Atacama, Calle F-5, G-5
Atenas, Avda F-1, F-2, G-2
Atlántico, Calle F-4, F-5
Ávila, Calle H-2

Badajoz, Calle H-1, H-2
Bailén, Calle H-1
Berlín, Calle F-2, F-3, G-1, G-2, H-1
Bilbao, Calle H-2
Bosque, Calle F-4, G-4
Bratislava, Calle H-1
Brunete, Calle H-2
Bruselas, Calle D-3, E-2, E-3
Bucraa, Calle G-5
Budapest, Calle G-1
Burgos, Calle H-2

Cáceres, Calle H-1, H-2
Camilo José Cela, Calle H-4
Campo Santo, Calle H-1
Cantos, Calle H-2, H-3
Cañada, Calle H-2
Carabancheles, Avda H-1
Castilla, Paseo H-1, H-2
Castilla, Trva H-1
Cerrajón, Calle H-2, H-3
Chopos, Calle G-3
Cid, Calle H-1
Cieza, Psaje H-2
Cisneros, Calle G-2, H-2
Cisneros, Trva H-2
Ciudad Real, Calle H-2
Claudio Sánchez Albornoz, Calle G-2
Clavel, Calle H-1, H-2
Colón, Calle H-2
Comusa, Calle H-2
Cooperación, Calle H-5
Copenhague, Calle F-2, F-3
Córdoba, Calle H-2
Cuenca, Calle H-2

Daniel Barenboim, Calle G-5
Desmonte, Calle H-2
Diversidad, Calle H-5
Don Benito, Calle G-2, H-2
Don Quijote, Calle H-3
Dos de Mayo, Calle H-1
Drago, Calle G-2
Dublín, Calle F-1, G-1, H-1
Dulcinea, Calle H-3

Ejército de Tierra, Calle D-1
Ejército del Aire, Calle D-1
Elche, Calle H-2, H-3
Emigrante, Calle H-5
Encinas, Calle G-4
Eras, Calle H-1
Ermita, Calle H-1
Escuelas, Calle H-1
Escuelas, Plaza H-1, H-2
España, Plaza H-1
Espinar, Calle H-2
Estación, Calle H-1
Estambul, Calle E-1, E-2, E-3, F-1, F-2
Esteban Márquez, Avda E-4, E-5, F-3, F-4
Estocolmo, Calle G-1, H-1
Estrasburgo, Calle D-2, E-1, E-2, E-3, F-1
Europa, Avda E-1, E-2, E-3, F-1
Extremadura, Paseo H-1, H-2

Fátima, Calle H-2
Fraguas, Plaza H-2
Fuenlabrada, Calle H-2
Fuente Cisneros, Calle D-3, D-4
Fuente Cisneros, Trva D-3
Fuente del Espino, Calle D-3, E-3, E-4
Fuerzas Armadas, Avda D-1

Gabriel García Márquez, Calle H-4
Gabriela Mistral, Calle H-3, H-4, H-5
Gandhi, Calle H-4, H-5
Gobi, Calle G-5
Granados, Calle F-3, G-3
Guadalajara, Calle H-2
Guadalquivir, Pque G-2
Guardia Civil, Calle D-1
Guindales, Calle G-2, H-2
Guindales, Trva H-2
Guipúzcoa, Calle H-2

Hayas, Calle F-4, G-4, H-4
Helsinki, Calle F-2, G-2
Hermanamiento, Calle G-5, H-5
Hermandades, Plaza H-1
Héroes y Víctimas covid, Plaza F-3
Higuera, Calle H-3, H-4
Huerta, Calle H-2
Humanes, Calle H-2

Iglesia, Calle H-1
Iguazú, Calle F-4, F-5
Illescas, Calle H-2
Independencia, Calle H-1, H-2
Índico, Calle F-4
Infantas, Calle H-2

Jabonería, Calle H-1, H-2
Jacaranda, Calle G-3, G-4
Jacinto Benavente, Calle H-3
Jaén, Calle H-3
Jardín, Calle H-1
José de Echegaray, Calle H-3
José Saramago, Calle F-4, G-4, H-4
Juan Ramón Jiménez, Calle G-3, G-4, H-3

Kalahari, Calle G-5
Kilimanjaro, Calle G-4, G-5

La Rivota, Pque H-3
Las Comunidades, Pque F-3, G-2, G-3
Leganés, Cmno E-6, F-6
León, Calle H-3
Lilos, Calle G-3
Liverpool, Calle F-2
Logroño, Calle H-2
Londres, Calle D-2, E-2
Luxemburgo, Calle E-1, E-2

M-50, Avia C-1, C-2, D-1, D-2, D-3, E-1, E-3, E-4
M-506, Ctra C-1, D-1, D-2, D-3, E-1, E-2, E-3, E-4
Madrid, Calle H-1
Madroños, Calle G-4
Málaga, Calle H-2, H-3
Manchester, Calle G-1
María Curie, Calle H-4
Martin Luther King, Calle F-5, G-5, H-5
Matadero, Calle H-2
Mayarí, Calle G-5
Mayor, Calle H-1, H-2, H-3
Mayor, Cllja H-2
Mayor, Plaza H-3
Mayor, Trva H-2
Mediterráneo, Calle G-4, G-5, G-6
Mérida, Calle H-2
Mestizaje, Calle G-4, G-5, G-6
Miguel Ángel Asturias, Calle H-4
Miguel de Cervantes, Paseo F-2, F-3
Milán, Calle G-2
Mingo Fraile, Calle H-2, H-3
Molar, Calle H-2
Montoro, Calle G-2, H-2
Moraleja, Calle H-2
Móstoles, Avda D-4, E-3, E-4, F-2, F-3, G-2, H-1, H-2
Móstoles, Trva D-4, E-4

Nacional V, Ctra C-2, D-1, D-2, D-3, E-1, E-3, F-1, G-1
Naciones Unidas, Ronda E-4, F-4, F-5, G-5, G-6, H-5, H-6
Naranjos, Calle F-4, G-4
Navalcarnero, Calle H-1
Navarra, Calle H-2
Nejapa, Calle H-5
Nelson Mandela, Calle H-5
Nilo, Calle G-4, G-5
Nogales, Calle F-4, G-4
Noria, Calle H-2
Noria, Trva H-2
Nueva, Calle H-2
Nuncio, Calle H-2
Nuncio, Plaza H-2
Nuncio, Trva H-2

Oceanía, Calle H-4, H-5
Ocho de Marzo, Calle F-4, G-4, H-4
Octavio Paz, Calle H-4
Oeste, Avda H-2, H-3
Olivos, Calle F-4
Olmos, Calle G-4
Óscar Arias, Calle H-4
Oslo, Calle E-3, F-2, F-3
Oviedo, Calle H-2

Pablo Iglesias, Avda F-3, G-2, G-3
Pablo Picasso, Calle F-5, G-5, H-5
Pacífico, Calle F-4
Palencia, Calle H-3
Palmeras, Calle G-3, H-3
París, Calle D-2, E-2
Pinos, Calle G-3, H-3
Pinos, Trva G-3
Plasencia, Calle H-2
Polvoranca, Calle H-1
Portugal, Avda H-1
Pozas, Calle H-2
Praga, Calle H-1
Primero de Mayo, Avda G-5, H-4, H-5
Princesa, Calle H-2

Recodos, Calle H-2
Refugiado, Calle G-5
Retablo, Calle H-1
Retamas, Avda F-3, G-3, H-3, H-4
Reyes de España, Plaza H-1
Reykjavik, Calle F-2
Ribota, Calle H-2, H-3
Rigoberta Menchú, Calle H-4
Rioja, Calle H-2
Robles, Calle F-4, F-5, G-2, G-3, G-4
Roma, Calle E-2
Rotterdam, Calle F-2

S. Martín Valdeiglesias, Ctra B-1, C-1
Sahara, Calle F-5, G-5
Salamanca, Calle H-2
San Isidro, Calle H-1
San Isidro, Trva H-1
San Pedro Bautista, Plaza H-2
San Simón, Calle H-2
Santa Gema, Calle H-2
Santa María la Blanca, Calle H-1
Santander, Calle H-2
Santiago Ramón y Cajal, Calle H-3, H-4
Santo Domingo, Plaza H-2
Sauces, Calle G-3, G-4, G-5
Segovia, Calle H-2
Severo Ochoa, Calle H-3, H-4
Sevilla, Calle H-2
Siete Ojos, Calle G-2
Sol, Plaza H-2, H-3
Soria, Calle H-2
Soria, Trva H-2

Tejar, Plaza H-1
Toledo, Calle H-2
Torrijos, Calle H-2
Trujillo, Calle H-2

Utrech, Calle F-2, G-2

Valladolid, Calle H-3
Vegas, Calle H-1, H-2
Veguilla, Calle H-2
Veintiuno de marzo, Calle H-5
Vicente Aleixandre, Calle H-3
Vicente Ferrer, Calle H-4
Víctimas del Terrorismo, Calle F-4, G-4, H-4
Viena, Calle F-1, G-1, H-1
Villaviciosa, Avda G-1, H-1
Viña, Vreda F-1
Virgen de Icíar, Calle H-2
Virgen de los Remedios, Calle H-1
Vizcaya, Calle H-2

Zamora, Calle H-2, H-3
Zarza, Calle H-1



"G

"G

"G

"G

"G

Û§

XXÐ

XXÐ

XXÐ

Calle

del Monte

Calle Hogar 68

Ronda de las Naciones Unidas

Ronda
de

las NacionesUnidas

Calle

de Sahagún

Calle las
Hayas

Calle la
Huerta

Calle
 Parq

ue

de
 Cova

do
ng

a

Ronda de las Naciones Unidas

Calle
de Vizcaya

Trva
delNuncio

Calle
de
Mérida

Avda
Lis

boa

Calle la
Luna

Avda AlcaldeJosé Aranda

Calle San

José

Calle del
Maestro Victoria

Pque
LaPaz

Calle
Mayor

Calle laEstación

Calle Dos

de Mayo

Av
da

 Al
ca

lde

Jos
é A

ran
da

Calle de

la Laguna

Calle de
Segovia

Calle
Ciudad

Real

Cllja Mayor

Calle de
San Simón

Calle

Jabonería

Calle deVicedo

Calle de
la Rioja

Calle
Burgos

Calle
Fon

sag
rad

a

Calle
C ór doba

Calle
de Toledo

Calle de
la Princesa

Avda AlcaldeJosé Aranda

Calle de

Madrid

Calle la

Luna

Calle
Jaén

Calle
Se

ño
rita

Ele
na

Calle de la Laguna

Calle 
de la Laguna

Calle de la Laguna

Calle de la Laguna

Calle de la Laguna

Calle

de Moraleja

Trva
Mayor

Ca
lle

Ca
mo

rro

Ca
lle

Ac
nu

r

Calle de
Santa Gema

Trva de
San Luis

Calle
Aragón

Calle
Álava

Calle
Guipúzcoa

Calle
Navarra

Calle
Ávila

Calle

Alfonso
VIII

Av
da

Be
llas

Vista
s

Calle Gabriela

Mistral

Calle
Red

on
de

la

Calle
de Sevilla

Calle dela Maquinaria

Calle
de

San
Luis

Calle
Elche

Calle de

San Roque

AvdaLisboa

Calle laHuerta

Cal le
de

O
vi edo

Ca
lle

 d
e

la 
No

ria

Calle
Leganés

Calle de

San Blas

Calle delRío Duero

Calle
de Vizcaya

Trva de
la Noria

Calle de Santiago

Ram
ón y Cajal

Calle
Get afe

Calle del Depósito

Calle de
M

álaga

Calle lasEras

Ca
lle

 de
l

Yu
nq

ue

Calle
 la

s
Marg

ari
tas

Calle Parque
de Monfragüe

Calle
de Brasil

Calle la

Ermita
Calle la

Higuera

Calle
 M

ari
an

a
Pin

ed
a

CalleDulcinea

Calle de
la Ribota

Calle de San Pablo

Trva de San Juan

Avda Leganés

Avda Leganés

Calle Veintiuno
de marzo

Calle Hermanamiento

Calle San

José

Tr
va

de
Sa

nI
sid

ro

Calle Arosa

Calle del

Cid

Calle
Guindales

Calle de la
Sierra de Peñalara

Calle
delClavel

Calle la

Canaleja

Calle
las Hayas

Avda Alca
lde

José Aran
da

Calle
Guadalajara

Calle 
Cuenca

Calle
Cooperación

Ctra Nacio
nal

V

Calle las Vegas Ca
lle

Ind
ep

en
de

nc
ia

Ca
lle

 la
Ar

bo
led

a

Trva Alcalde
José Aranda

Calle losCantos

Pque La Rivota

Calle
 de

 N
ep

tun
o

Pq
ue

Lo
s

Cas
tillo

s

Calle las

Escuelas

Pase
oExtremadura

Calle
 

de
 

Tu
y

Calle Víctimas
del Terrorismo

Calle de
San Isidro

Calle

Don Quijote

Calle
Colón

Trva 
de 

Soria

Trva de la Laguna

Avda

de Retamas

Ca
lle

 d
el 

Rí
o E

bro

Ca
lle

 de
l

Rí
o S

eg
re

Calle de

Villaverde

Calle
de

l
Nu

nc
io

Calle de la Zarza

Calle
 la

Dalia

Calle San

Ignacio

CalleGuitiriz

Calle de

la Informática

Avda de Portugal

Calle

Camorro

Ctra Nacional V

Ctra Nacional V

Calle delosRecodos

Calle del

Espinar

Ca
lle

 d
e 

Sa
nt

a
Ma

ría
 la

 B
lan

ca
Calle de

Porto Alegre

Calle de San Juan

Calle 
Olimpiada

Ca
lle

Ar
ge

nt
ina Calle las

Petunias

CalleBilbao

Ca
lle

Vi
ce

nte
 F

er
re

r

Calle de
Fátim

a

Trva de

San José

Calle
Alfre

do
Nobe

l

Av
da

Cantarranas

Calle
 

de
 

Ve
nu

s

Calle de
Porto Colón

Calle
Cisn

ero
s

Calle
los

Na
rd

os

Ca
ll e

Pa
blo

Ne
ru

da

Avda

Leganés

Calle de
Porto Cristo

Calle de la

Sierra de Albarracín

Calle de Palencia

Calle Pablo Picasso

Calle Víctimas
del Terrorismo

Avda
de

Móst
oles

Avda
de

Retamas

Trva Parque
del Teide

Calle de la Nacho

Calle del

Monte

Calle 
Aranjuez

Ca
lle

 
de

 
Mu

nic
h

Calle
del

Río
Tajo

Calle 

Celanova

Calle
Caldas

de
Reyes

Calle losAlfares

Calle
de

San
Pedro

Calle Derechos Civiles

Calle Participación Ciudana

Calle Igualdad

Calle Fraternidad

Calle Solidaridad

Calle
 

de
 

Uran
o

Calle Justicia

Calle del
Río Manzanares

Ca
lle

 
Ho

rm
igo

ne
ras

Calle

Japón Avda 
Leganés

Ca
lle

los
Es

co
lar

es

Calle

Nueva

Avda

del
Oeste

Calle 

el 

Jacinto

Calle
Concepción

Arenal

Calle de la
Olímpica Conchita Puig

Calledel Olímpico Aurelio García

Calle
de

Tordesillas

Ca
lle

los
Alf

ar
er

os
Ca

lle
 

los
 

Ele
ctr

ici
sta

s

Pa
se

o
Ca

sti
lla

Calle

de

Tim
an

fay
a

Calle
del

Retablo

Calle

la

Alegría

Calle de la Virgen de Icíar

Calle

de
l

Pocillo

Calle del Desmonte

Calle

del
Metal

Calle
la Alameda

Calle
de Soria

Calle de las Pozas

Calle la Cañada

Ca
lle

la
Igl

es
ia

Calle 
de 

León

Calle 
María 

Curie

Calle de Santo Domingo

Calle del Matadero

Calle

de

Mercurio

Calle 
de 

Valladolid

Calle
Miguel

Ángel
Asturias

Trva de
Timanfaya

Calle
de

San
Lucas

Calle
de

los

Pino
s

Calle 

Buitrago

Av
da

 de
l P

ina
r

Av
da

de
l P

ina
r

Calle
de

 Riba
de

o

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Rí

o 
Mi

ño

Calle

Doñ
an

a

Calle
Refe

rén
du

m
de

Viña

Grande

Calle
Óscar

Arias

Call e
Mayor

Calle de Porto Colón

Ca
lle

 
de

 
las

 
Na

ve
s

Calle

M
ay

or

Calle

Pa
rqu

e

de
l

Te
ide

Calle
de

la

Prin
ces

a Doñ
a Sofí

a

Calle Ca
mp

o
Sa

nt
o

Calle 
Darío 

Fo

Ca
lle

 
Ga

nd
hi

Calle Olímpico Francisco Fernández Ochoa

Calle
de la

Sierra

de

Alcubierre

Avda 

Lisboa

Calle 

Camelias

Calle Ocho de Marzo

Calle Víctimas del Terrorismo

Calle 
de 

las 
Telecomunicaciones

Calle
Adolfo

Pérez
Esquivel

Calle
 de

l P
rín

cip
e

Don
 Ju

an
 Carl

os

Calle

de

Porto

Lagos

Av
da

 

de
 

la 

Lib
ert

ad

Calle del Ministro

Fernández Ordóñez

Calle

de

Parque

Ordesa

Avda 

de 

Viñagrande

Calle Ocho de Marzo

Calle

Aeronáutica

Calle
Espada

Calle 

Islas 

Cíes

Trva
 

de 

las 

Letras

Avda

las

Flores

Calle 

Agrónomos

Calle 

de 

Polvoranca

Trva

de

las

Ciencias

Avda
de

los
Carabancheles

Calle los

Cantos

Calle
Olím

pic
o

Fra
nci

sco
Fe

rná
nd

ez
Ocho

a

Ca
lle

 lo
s

Ar
tes

an
os

Calle

Fuenlabrada

Calle Martin Luther King

Ca
lle

de
l

Ma
zo

Calle 

Físicas

Ca
lle

 
Am

az
on

as

Calle 

de 

las 

Minas

Av
da

 

de
 

la 

Lib
ert

ad

Calle 

Geológicas

Avda de

Mósto
les

Calle 

de 

los 

Navales

Calle Nelson Mandela

Avda

de

los

Dere
cho

s

Hum
an

os

Calle

Ins
titu

tos

Calle

de

las

Ta
bla

s

de

Daim
iel

Avda

Leganés

Calle 
del 

Ministro 
Fernández 

Ordóñez

Ca
lle

 
Pa

blo
 

Ne
ru

da

Calle

los

Arces

Calle 

Parque 

de 

Cabañeros

Calle
José

Saramago

Calle Martin Luther

King

Calle

de

la

Laguna

Calle
Camilo

José
Cela

Calle José Saramago

Ca
lle

 
Oc

ea
ní

a

Calle
Gabriel

García
Márquez

Calle Diversidad

Calle
 

Pa
rqu

e 

Bu
jar

ue
lo

Avda

los

Castillos

Av
da

de

las

Torres

Bellas

Calle

Cabo

San Vic
en

te

Calle

los

Ce
rra

jer
os

Calle

Pablo
Neruda

Calle

de

Polvoranca

Calle 

de 

las 

Químicas

Ca
lle

 
Ci

ud
ad

an
ía

Avda 

Primero 

de 

Mayo

Calle

de

Sapporo

Calle 

los 

Lirios

Calle

del

Parque

Ferial

Calle Pintores

Calle
Pin

tor
es

Calle
 Petr

óle
o

Calle
 Petr

óle
o

Calle
 

las
 

Gard
en

ias

Calle
 Ade

lfas

Calle
 Ad

elf
as

Calle Industri
as

Calle 
Ind

ustri
as

Ca
lle

 D
em

oc
ra

cia
Ca

lle
 D

em
oc

ra
cia

Calle Industria
s

Ca
lle

 In
du

str
ias

Calle
 de

 la
 Pa

z

Calle
 de

 la
 Paz

Calle Pablo Picasso Calle Pablo Picasso

Calle de la Electró
nica

Calle de la Electró
nica

Calle

Inspector

Juan

Antonio

Bueno

Calle
 de

l P
arq

ue
 G

ran
de

Calle
 de

l P
arq

ue
 G

ran
de

Calle Carballino

Calle Carballino

Calle Carballino

Calle Fraguas

Calle Fraguas

Calle los E
banista

s

Calle
los

Eba
nis

tas

Calle las Fábricas

Calle las Fábricas

Calle las Fábricas

Calle de Polvoranca

Calle de Polvoranca

Calle de Polvoranca

Ca
lle

 G
ab

rie
la 

M
ist

ra
l

Ca
lle

 G
ab

rie
la 

M
ist

ra
l

Calle Gabriela Mistral

Pq
ue

 Lo
s

Ca
sti

llo
s

Av
da

Alc
ald

e
Jo

sé
Ara

nd
a

AvdaLeganés

Avda

del O
est

e

Av
da

 Al
ca

lde
Jo

sé
 Aran

da

Avda de

Retamas

Avda de

Retamas

Avdadel

Oeste

Calle

Argentina

Av
da

 Al
ca

lde

Jos
é Ar

an
da

Avda
Lisboa

Avda de

Móstoles

Avda

Leganés

Pqu
eLos

Castillos

Avda

Leganés

Avda

del

Oeste

Av
da

Alcalde

José

Ar
an

da

M-406

M-
406

M-407

M-406

M-406

M-406

M-406 M-406
M-406

M-407

M-406

M-407

M-406

M-407

M-406

M-406

M-406

M-406

R-5

Término
municipal de
Fuenlabrada

Término
municipal

de Leganés

Plaza de
Sierra Cruz Verde

Plaza la Constitución

Plaza la
Constitución

Plaza
del Nuncio

Plaza las
Escuelas

Plaza de las Hermandades

Plaza Sierra de
la Pedriza

Plaza
Ondarreta

Plaza
del Sol

Plaza de Sierra
del Cerro Santo

Plaza de los
Reyes de

España

Plaza de
Sierra
de Guadarrama

Plaza
el Tejar

Plaza las
Fraguas

Plaza
del Sol

Plaza
de Santo Domingo

Plaza del
Brasil

Plaza
España

Plaza
de los

Príncipes de España

Plaza la
Coruña

Plaza de
Polvoranca

Plaza de
Torres Bellas

Plaza la
Hispanidad

Plaza de
Sierra de Gredos

Plaza de
Sierra de Navacerrada

Plaza de los
Príncipes

de España

Plaza la
Constitución

Plaza
Mayor

Plaza
de Orense

Plaza
Ondarreta

Plaza de
Santiago de Compostela

Plaza de
Pontevedra

Plaza
de la Toja

Plaza Mayor

Plaza
del

Obradoiro

Plaza
la Coruña

Plaza
del Peñón

Plaza de Santiago
de CompostelaPlaza

de Lugo

01-001

01-003

01-
004

01-005

01-006

01-
007

01-008

01-010

01-011

01-
012

01-013

01-
014

01-016

02-001

02-002

02-003

02-004

02-005

02-006

02-007

02-008

02-009

02-010

02-011
02-012

02-
013

02-015

02-016

02-017

02-019
02-020

02-021

02-022

02-023

02-024

02-025

02-027

02-028

02-029

02-031

02-032

02-033

02-034

02-035

02-036

02-037

02-038

03-001

03-002

03-003

03-004

03-005

03-
006

03-007

03-008

03-009

03-010

03-011

03-012

03-013

03-014

03-015

03-016

03-017
03-018

03-019
03-020

03-021

03-022

03-023

03-024

03-025

03-026

03-027

03-029

04-
001

04-003

04-
004

04-009

04-
010

04-011

04-012

04-
013

04-014

04-016

04-017

04-018

04-019

04-020

04-
021

04-026

04-027

04-028

04-031

04-03204-034

04-
035

Alcorcón

Joaquín
Vilumbrales

Puerta
del Sur

Parque de
Lisboa

Centro de Salud Dr.
Pedro Laín Entralgo

Centro de
Salud Dr.

Trueta

Centro de Salud
Gregorio Marañón

Centro de
Salud Los
Castillos

Centro de Salud
Ramón y Cajal

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

430.000

430.000

431.000

431.000

432.000

432.000

433.000

433.000

434.000

434.000

4.
46

4.
00

0

4.
46

4.
00

0

4.
46

5.
00

0

4.
46

5.
00

0

4.
46

6.
00

0

4.
46

6.
00

0

4.
46

7.
00

0

4.
46

7.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400 500
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 c
ie

rre
 d

e 
ve

rs
ió

n:
 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Alcorcón

Campodón

Venta la
Rubia

Ventorro
del Cano

Fuente
Cisneros

Montepríncipe

Callejero municipal de Alcorcón (4 de 4)
Índice de calles

Mapa V
Acnur, Calle A-4
Adelfas, Calle D-1, E-1
Adolfo Pérez Esquivel, Calle A-4
Aeronáutica, Calle B-4, C-4
Agrónomos, Calle C-4
Alameda, Calle A-2
Álamo, Calle A-1
Álava, Calle A-2
Alcalde José Aranda, Avda A-3, B-2, B-3, C-1, C-2
Alcalde José Aranda, Trva B-2
Alegría, Calle E-1
Alfareros, Calle D-3
Alfares, Calle A-2
Alfonso VIII, Calle A-3
Alfredo Nobel, Calle A-3
Amazonas, Calle A-4, A-5
Aragón, Calle A-2
Aranjuez, Calle A-2
Arboleda, Calle A-2
Arces, Calle A-4
Argentina, Calle A-1
Arosa, Calle C-1
Artesanos, Calle D-3
Asia, Calle A-4
Ávila, Calle A-2

Bellas Vistas, Avda A-1, B-1
Bilbao, Calle A-2
Brasil, Calle A-1
Brasil, Plaza A-2, B-1, B-2
Buitrago, Calle A-1
Burgos, Calle A-2

Cabo San Vicente, Calle B-1, C-1
Caldas de Reyes, Calle C-1
Cambados, Calle C-1
Camelias, Calle E-1
Camilo José Cela, Calle A-4
Camorro, Calle B-1, B-2
Campo Santo, Calle A-1
Canaleja, Calle A-1
Cantarranas, Avda A-1
Cantos, Calle A-3
Cañada, Calle A-3
Capa Española, Plzla B-1
Carabancheles, Avda A-1
Carballino, Calle C-1, D-1
Castilla, Paseo A-1, A-2
Castilla, Trva A-2
Castillos, Avda D-1, D-2, E-1
Celanova, Calle C-1
Cerrajeros, Calle C-3, D-3
Cid, Calle A-1, A-2
Ciencias, Trva C-4
Cisneros, Calle A-2
Ciudad Real, Calle A-2
Ciudadanía, Calle B-4, B-5
Clavel, Calle A-2
Colombia, Calle A-1
Colón, Calle A-2
Concepción Arenal, Calle C-1, D-1, D-2
Constitución, Plaza C-1
Cooperación, Calle A-5
Córdoba, Calle A-3
Coruña, Plaza B-1, C-1
Cuenca, Calle A-2

Dalia, Calle E-1
Darío Fo, Calle A-4
Democracia, Calle B-4, B-5
Depósito, Calle A-2
Derechos Civiles, Calle A-5, B-5
Derechos Humanos, Avda B-1, C-1
Desmonte, Calle A-2
Diversidad, Calle A-5
Don Quijote, Calle A-3
Doñana, Calle C-2, D-2
Dos de Mayo, Calle A-1
Dublín, Calle A-1
Dulcinea, Calle A-3

Ebanistas, Calle C-4, D-3, D-4
Elche, Calle A-3
Electricistas, Calle D-3
Electrónica, Calle B-4, C-4
Eras, Calle A-1, A-2
Ermita, Calle A-1
Escolares, Calle B-3
Escuelas, Calle A-1, A-2
Escuelas, Plaza A-2
Espada, Calle A-2
España, Plaza A-1, A-2
Espinar, Calle A-2, A-3
Estación, Calle A-1
Extremadura, Paseo A-1

Fábricas, Calle C-3, D-3
Fátima, Calle A-2, A-3
Físicas, Calle B-4, C-4
Flores, Avda E-1
Fonsagrada, Calle C-1
Fraguas, Calle C-3, C-4, D-4
Fraguas, Plaza A-2
Fraternidad, Calle A-5, B-5
Fuenlabrada, Calle A-2, A-3

Gabriel García Márquez, Calle A-4
Gabriela Mistral, Calle A-3, A-4, A-5
Gandhi, Calle A-5
Gardenias, Calle D-1, E-1
Geológicas, Calle C-3, C-4
Getafe, Calle A-2
Guadalajara, Calle A-2
Guindales, Calle A-2
Guindales, Trva A-2
Guipúzcoa, Calle A-2
Guitiriz, Calle C-1

Hayas, Calle A-4
Hermanamiento, Calle A-6
Hermandades, Plaza A-2
Higuera, Calle A-4
Hispanidad, Plaza A-2
Hogar 68, Calle A-1
Hormigoneras, Calle D-2, D-3
Huerta, Calle A-2
Humanes, Calle A-2

Iglesia, Calle A-1
Igualdad, Calle A-5, B-5
Independencia, Calle A-2
Industrias, Calle B-4, C-2, C-3, C-4, D-2
Informática, Calle B-4
Inspector Juan A. Bueno, Calle C-1, C-2, D-2
Institutos, Calle A-4, B-3, B-4
Islas Cíes, Calle C-2, D-2

Jabonería, Calle A-1, A-2, B-1
Jacinto, Calle D-1, E-1
Jaén, Calle A-3
Japón, Calle B-2
Jazmines, Calle D-1
José Saramago, Calle A-4, B-4, B-5
Justicia, Calle A-5, B-5

La Paz, Pque B-2, C-2
La Rivota, Pque A-3
Laguna, Calle A-4, B-4, B-5, C-4, C-5, D-3, D-4, E-3
Laguna, Trva C-4
Leganés, Avda A-1, B-1, B-2, C-2, D-2, D-3, E-3
Leganés, Calle A-2
León, Calle A-3
Letras, Trva B-4, C-3, C-4
Libertad, Avda C-2, D-1, D-2
Lirios, Calle D-1, E-1
Lisboa, Avda A-1, B-1, C-1
Logroño, Calle A-2
Los Castillos, Pque D-1
Lugo, Plaza B-1
Luna, Calle A-2, A-3

Madrid, Calle A-1, A-2
Maestro Victoria, Calle B-2
Málaga, Calle A-3
Maquinaria, Calle D-2
Margaritas, Calle D-1
María Curie, Calle A-4
Mariana Pineda, Calle A-1
Martin Luther King, Calle A-5, B-5
Matadero, Calle A-2
Mayor, Calle A-2, A-3
Mayor, Cllja A-2
Mayor, Plaza A-3
Mayor, Trva A-2
Mazo, Calle D-2, D-3
Mercurio, Calle D-1
Mérida, Calle A-2
Metal, Calle D-2
Miguel Ángel Asturias, Calle A-4
Minas, Calle C-3, C-4
Ministro Fdez. Ordoñez, Calle C-1, C-2, D-2
Mondoñedo, Calle C-1
Monte, Calle A-2, B-2
Moraleja, Calle A-2
Móstoles, Avda A-1, B-1
Munich, Calle C-2, C-3

Nacho, Calle A-2
Nacional V, Ctra A-1, B-1
Naciones Unidas, Ronda A-5, A-6, B-4, B-5
Nardos, Calle D-1, E-1
Navalcarnero, Calle A-1
Navales, Calle C-3, C-4
Navarra, Calle A-2
Naves, Calle D-2, D-3
Nejapa, Calle A-5, A-6
Nelson Mandela, Calle A-5
Neptuno, Calle C-1, D-1
Noria, Calle A-2
Noria, Trva A-2
Nueva, Calle A-2
Nuncio, Calle A-2
Nuncio, Plaza A-2
Nuncio, Trva A-2

Obradoiro, Plaza B-1
Oceanía, Calle A-4, A-5, A-6
Ocho de Marzo, Calle A-4, B-4
Oeste, Avda A-3
Olimpiada, Calle B-2, C-2
Olímpica Conchita Puig, Calle B-2
Olímpico Aurelio García, Calle B-3, C-3
Olímpico Fco. Fdez. Ocho, Calle A-3, B-3, C-2, C-3
Ondarreta, Plaza B-2, B-3
Orense, Plaza B-1, B-2
Óscar Arias, Calle A-4
Oviedo, Calle A-2, A-3

Pablo Neruda, Calle A-3, A-4, A-5
Pablo Picasso, Calle A-5, B-5
Padrón, Calle C-1
Palencia, Calle A-3
Parque Bujaruelo, Calle D-1, D-2
Parque de Cabañeros, Calle C-2, D-2
Parque de Covadonga, Calle C-1, D-1
Parque de Monfragüe, Calle C-2
Parque del Teide, Calle C-2
Parque del Teide, Trva C-2
Parque Ferial, Calle A-3, B-3, B-4
Parque Grande, Calle C-1, C-2, D-1
Parque Ordesa, Calle D-1, D-2
Participación Ciudana, Calle A-5, B-5
Paz, Calle C-1, C-2
Peñón, Plaza B-2
Petróleo, Calle E-1
Petunias, Calle D-1
Pinar, Avda D-2
Pinos, Calle A-3
Pintores, Calle C-3, C-4, D-3
Pocillo, Calle A-2, B-2
Polvoranca, Calle A-1, A-2, B-2, B-3, C-3, C-4
Polvoranca, Plaza A-2
Pontevedra, Plaza B-1, C-1
Porto Alegre, Calle B-1, C-1
Porto Colón, Calle B-1, B-2
Porto Cristo, Calle B-1, C-1
Porto Lagos, Calle B-1, B-2
Portugal, Avda A-2
Pozas, Calle A-2, A-3
Primero de Mayo, Avda A-4, A-5
Princesa Doña Sofía, Calle B-1, B-2
Princesa, Calle A-2
Príncipe Don Juan Carlos, Calle B-1
Príncipes de España, Plaza B-1, B-2

Químicas, Calle B-4, C-4

Recodos, Calle A-2
Redondela, Calle C-1
Referéndum de Viña Gran, Calle D-1, E-1
Retablo, Calle A-1
Retamas, Avda A-3, A-4
Reyes de España, Plaza A-1
Ribadavia, Calle C-1
Ribadeo, Calle C-1
Ribota, Calle A-3
Río Duero, Calle C-2, C-3
Río Ebro, Calle C-2
Río Manzanares, Calle B-2, C-2
Río Miño, Calle B-2, C-2
Río Segre, Calle C-2
Río Tajo, Calle C-2, C-3
Rioja, Calle A-2

Sahagún, Calle B-1
San Blas, Calle A-2
San Ignacio, Calle A-2
San Isidro, Calle A-1
San Isidro, Trva A-1
San José, Calle A-1, A-2, B-1
San José, Trva A-2, B-1, B-2
San Juan de Covas, Plaza C-1
San Juan, Calle A-2, B-2
San Juan, Trva A-2, B-2
San Lucas, Calle A-2, A-3, B-2
San Luis, Calle A-2
San Luis, Trva A-2
San Pablo, Calle A-2
San Pedro, Calle A-2, A-3
San Roque, Calle A-2, A-3
San Simón, Calle A-2
Santa Gema, Calle A-2
Santa María la Blanca, Calle A-1
Santiago de Compostela, Plaza B-1, C-1
Santiago Ramón y Cajal, Calle A-3, A-4
Santo Domingo, Calle A-2, B-2
Santo Domingo, Plaza A-2
Sapporo, Calle B-2, C-2
Segovia, Calle A-2
Señorita Elena, Calle C-1
Sevilla, Calle A-3
Sierra Alto del León, Calle A-2, B-2
Sierra Cruz Verde, Plaza B-2
Sierra de Albarracín, Calle A-2, B-2
Sierra de Alcubierre, Calle A-2, B-2
Sierra de Gredos, Plaza B-2
Sierra de Guadarrama, Plaza B-2
Sierra de la Estrella, Calle B-2
Sierra de la Pedriza, Plaza B-2
Sierra de Navacerrada, Plaza B-2
Sierra de Peñalara, Calle B-2
Sierra de Somosierra, Plaza B-2
Sierra del Cerro Santo, Plaza B-2
Sierra Picos de Europa, Calle A-2, B-2
Sierra Siete Picos, Plaza B-2
Sol, Plaza A-3
Solidaridad, Calle A-5, B-5
Soria, Calle A-2
Soria, Trva A-2

Tablas de Daimiel, Calle D-2
Tejar, Plaza A-1
Telecomunicaciones, Calle B-4
Timanfaya, Calle C-2, D-1, D-2
Timanfaya, Trva C-2
Toja, Plaza B-1, B-2, C-1
Toledo, Calle A-2
Tordesillas, Calle A-1
Torres Bellas, Avda B-2
Torres Bellas, Plaza B-1, B-2
Tuy, Calle C-1

Urano, Calle C-1, D-1

Valladolid, Calle A-3
Vegas, Calle A-2
Veguilla, Calle A-2
Veintiuno de marzo, Calle A-5
Venus, Calle C-1, D-1
Vicedo, Calle C-1
Vicente Ferrer, Calle A-4, A-5
Víctimas del Terrorismo, Calle A-5, B-5
Viena, Calle A-1
Villaverde, Calle A-1, A-2
Villaviciosa, Avda A-1
Viñagrande, Avda D-1, D-2
Virgen de Icíar, Calle A-2
Virgen de los Remedios, Calle A-1
Vizcaya, Calle A-2

Yunque, Calle D-3, E-3

Zarza, Calle A-1, A-2


